Statutory Reporting on Attainment 2015

KS2

Reading

National

Writing

National

Maths

National

Percentage of Year 6
pupils achieving Level 4
and above in 2015

(Age related expectation)

94%

89%

94%

91%

94%

87%

Percentage of Year 6
achieving Level 5 2015

(Above age related
expectations)

64%

48%

35%

44%

11%

42%

Percentage of Year 6
achieving Level 6 2015
(Significantly Above age

related expectations)

NA

NA

11%

NA

Percentage of children
making expected progress
across KS2

94%

NA

94%

NA

94%

NA

Percentage of pupils
making better than
expected progress

Across KS2

76%

NA

65%

NA

25%

NA

Percentage of pupils
achieving L4+ in Reading
Writing and Maths

94%

National
80%




